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Fatality Review and Surveillance Programs
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STATE CHILD FATALITY REVIEW TEAM
Office of the Chief Medical Examiner
Virginia Department of Health
737 N. 5th Street, Suite 301
Richmond, VA  23219

November 8, 2016
10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
AGENDA
I. 	Welcome and Review of Agenda

II. 	Business
i. Approval of September 13, 2016 minutes
ii. Announcements

III. Child Protective Services Update:  Mary Walter, Child Protective Services Policy Specialist, Division of Family Services

IV.           Update on Poisoning Review Report and Recommendations 

V.           Review of Statutes and Regulations Related to Pool and Water Safety 

VI.           Confidential Case Review:  Drowning Deaths

VII. Adjournment
CONFIRMED MEETING DATES FOR 2017

· Friday, January 13
· Friday, March 10
· Friday, May 12
· Tuesday, July 11
· Tuesday, September 12
· Tuesday, November 14

CONFIRMED MEETING DATES FOR 2016

· Friday, January 8
· Friday, March 11
· Friday, May 13
· Tuesday, July 12
· Tuesday, September 13
· Tuesday, November 8
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